European Conference of

Palestinian Nationals (National H

C hampionship) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
Jericho, Palestinian
Territories
14 Dec 2018, Fillies born in 2018 B
Position Horse Score Detail
Colour:

Owner: Ibraheem & 19.00 19.50

Abed Mahajna, Abu
Majed Farm

19.00 19.50

E%

18.00 18.50

o)
4]
-

15.50 15.50

19.00 20.00

Khatib

Colour- TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00

Owner: Moueen m 19.00 19.00  19.00

Khatib 18.50 18.00 17.50
PRl 550 1600 1600
- 18.00 19.00 19.50

Colour:

Owner Imad TYPE 1850 19.50  19.00

Mustafa m 18.50 20.00  19.50
18.00 18.00 18.00
Pl 550 1600 1600
- 18.00 19.00 18.50

Shalout

Colour- 19.00 19.00  19.00

Owner: Khalil 19.00 19.50 19.50

Shalout

& 18.50 18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00 16.00
18.50 18.50 18.00

SHE



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Shams Al
Latif

Colour:

Owner: Al Hareth
Yaseen

Name: Taleen

Colour:

Owner: Hajjaj Sheikh
Suliman & Saleem
Manadra

Name: Bisan Al Aziz
Colour:

Owner: Abdulsamad
Abdulaziz

Name: Shadan
Colour:

Owner: Armoush
Abdulhameed

Name: Hams Al
Janoub

Colour:

Owner: Najeh
Khawatra

20

89.83

89.17

89

88.5

19.50
m 19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.00

TYPE 19.00
N | 16.50
B&T 18.00
lecs | 15.00
move | 18,50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

TYPE 18.50
N | 16.50
B&T 17.50
lecs | 15.50
move | 16.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

TYPE 18.50
m 19.00
18.00
- 15.00
- 18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

TYPE 19.00
HEN 18.50
18.00
= 15.00
MOVE 18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50



10th Name: Hazla Ali 88
Colour:
Owner: Hussein
Nassar

- Name: Asia 0
Colour:
Owner: Tawfeeq Al
Saadi

Judges

R.P. = Richard Petty, US
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
E.)J. = Emrys Jones, GB

18.50
18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
MOVE 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00
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